
Railway Electrification/Jabalpur 
Tender Notice NO: RE/JBP/EL/2015-16/OT/01                               Dt. 22/05/15  

 Deputy Chief Electrical Engineer (I), Railway Electrification/Jabalpur for and on behalf of the President of India invites sealed tenders     from the reputed and experienced contractors. 

 
 

Note-  1. Address of the office from where the tender form can be purchased & Submitted:- Chief Project Manager office Railway Electrification beside  Railway stadium, in front of M.P. tourism office, Jabalpur M.P. -482001 up to time & date mentioned above. 2. Complete details of tender notice available on the Railway website www.core.indianrailways and also placed on notice board of the Chief Project Manager, Railway Electrification, Jabalpur. Complete tender form can also be down loaded from above website. 
 

 
                                                                                                                                                                                          EEE/RE/Jabalpur 

                                                                                                                                                                                          For Chief Project Manager 
                                                                                                                                                                                      Railway Electrification, Jabalpur 
                                                                                                                                                                                For and on behalf of President of India 
 
 
 
 
 

S.N. Tender No. Name of work  Approx. cost of the work in Rs. Cost of Tender form in Rs. 
Cost of tender form (for postal delivery) 

Tender form can be purchase up to 
Date and time for submission of the tender form  

Date and time for opening of the tender 
Earnest money in Rs. Completion of work 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
1. RE/JBP/EL/Electrical 

wiring Type-
II,III,IV/SRJ/OT/ 

2015-16/11                     
dt.18/05/15                                  

Internal Electrification of 16 nos. Type-II, 04 nos. type-III, 02 nos. type-IV Railway quarters and OHE depot at Shankargarh  with street light & power supply arrangement. 
12,07,701 (Rs. 
Twelve lakhs 
seven thousand 
seven hundred 
one only) 

2,000/- 2,500/- 12:00 Hrs. on 01/07/15 15:00 Hrs.on  01/07/15 15:30 Hrs. on 01/07/15 24,155/- 06 Month 

2. RE/JBP/EL/ 
Transportation 
/OT/2015-16/12                                
Date-18/05/2015      

Hiring of Transporter for transportation of material from other RE project to Bheraghat/ Bagratawa and other depot of this project.   
45,02,270/- (Rs. 
Forty five lakh 
two thousand 
two hundred 
seventy only) 

3000/- 3,500/- 12:00 Hrs. on 02/07/15 15:00 Hrs.on  02/07/15 15:30 Hrs. on  02/07/15 90,046/- 
 

12 Month 



 
jsy fo|qrhdj.k@tcyiqj 

fufonk lwpuk la[;k ua0&js-fo-@tcy@fo|qr@ 2015&16@ vksiu Vs.Mj @01         fnukad : 22.05.2015 
 

mieq[; fo|qr vfHk;ark ¼izFke½@jsy fo|qrhdj.k@tcyiqj] Hkkjr ds jk"Vªifr dh vksj ls ,oa muds fy, fuEu dk;Z gsrq eqgj can fufonk vkeaf=r djrs gS A  
 

Ø-l- fufonk la[;k dk;Z dk uke ,oa LFkku dk;Z dh vuqekfur 
dher :i;s esa 

fufonk 
QkeZ dh 
dher 

fufonk 
QkeZ dh 
dher 
¼Mkd 
}kjk½ 

fufonk QkeZ 
[kjhnus dk 
le; o 
rkjh[k  

fufonk QkeZ 
tek djus dk 
le; o rkjh[k 

fufonk [kqyus 
dk le; o 

rkjh[k 

c;kuk 
jkf”k 

:i;s esa 

dk;Z iw.kZ 
djus dh 
vof/k 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
1 RE/JBP/EL/ 

Electrical wiring 
Type-

II,III,IV/SRJ/OT/  
2015-16/11                     
dt.18/05/15                                  

“kadjx< LVs”ku ij 16 ux 
VkbZi& II] 04 ux VkbZi& III,  02 
ux VkbZi& IV jsy vkokl ,oa vks-
,p-bZ- fMiks dh vkarfjd ok;fjax 
dk dk;Z lkFk esa LVªhV ykbZV ,oa 
ikoj lIykbZ vjsatesaV ds dk;Z 
djus gsrq A 

12,07,701/- ¼”kCnksa 
esa &ckjg   yk[k 
lkr gtkj lkr 
lkS ,d :i;s ek=½ 

2,000/- 2,500/- 12%00 cts] 
fnukad 

01@07@15 

15%00 cts] 
fnukad 

01@07@15 

15%30 cts] 
fnukad 

01@07@15 

24,155/- 06 ekg 

2 RE/JBP/EL/ 
Transportation 
/OT/2015-16/12                                
Date-18/05/2015     

jsy fo|qrhdj.k] ifj;kstuk 
tcyiqj esa vU; ifj;kstukvksa ls 
HksM+k?kkV@ckxjkrok LVs”ku ,oa 
vU; fMiks ij jsy lkexzh ds 
ifjogu gsrq VªkaliksZVj fdjk, ij 
ysus gsrq A 

45,02,270/- ¼”kCnksa 
esa& iSrkyhl yk[k 
nks gtkj nks lkS 
lRrj :i;s ek=½  

3000/- 3,500/- 12%00 cts] 
fnukad 

02@07@15 

15%00 cts] 
fnukad 

02@07@15 

15%30 cts] 
fnukad 

02@07@15 

90,046/- 
 

12 ekg 

uksV& 
1- fufonk QkeZ [kjhnusa ] tek djus ,oa [kqyus dk LFkku & eq[; ifj;kstuk izca/kd@jsy fo|qrhdj.k] jsyos LVsfM;e ds cktw esa ,e-ih- VwfjTe dk;kZy; ds 

lkeus] tcyiqj ¼e-iz-½ 482001 mijksDr le; ,oa fnukad vuqlkjA 
2- fufonk lwpuk dh iw.kZ tkudkjh jsyos osclkbZV www.core.indianrailways ij miyC/k gS rFkk eq[; ifj;kstuk izca/kd] jsy fo|qrhdj.k] tcyiqj dk;kZy; 

ds uksfVl cksMZ ij Hkh miyC/k gSa A iw.kZ fufonk i=d mDr osclkbZV ls MkÅuyksM dh tk ldrh gSa A 
 
 

                                                                                       dk;Zdkjh fo|qr bathfu;j 
                                                                                      d`rs eq[; ifj;kstuk izca/kd 
                                                                                        jsy fo|qrhdj.k tcyiqj 
                                                                                  Hkkjr ds jk"Vªifr ds fy;s ,oa mudh vksj ls 
 
 


